Features

Patent pending tooth set design optimized to remove material faster

New cap reduces runout and vibration

Premium M42 high-speed steel cutting edge, 8% cobalt - over 2X the life of our AV model

Heavy-duty 0.05 in side wall for greater stability

New side slot increased leverage for faster, easier slug removal

New exterior red coating reduces side wall friction for efficient cutting

Diameter

Grade

Arbor Size

Teeth per Inch

Color

Cutting Depth

Applicable Materials

Tooth Type

Cutting Edge Material

Nomenclature

1-7/8"

M42

3/8"

4/6

Red

1-15/16"

Machinable Metal Nail-Embedded Wood Plastic Stainless St
eel Alloy Wood

Positive Rake

HSS

MHSA30C/TAC30 HOLESAW 1-7/8




